20381 BARENTS SEA CIRCLE, LAKE FOREST, CA 92630 •  TEL: (949) 452-0511 •  FAX: (949) 452-0512 •  http://www.premiermag.com
Specifications subject to change without notice.
1
s4ax 10/97
2.00 WATT SIP
DC/DC CONVERTERS
1000Vdc ISOLATION
MP

DUAL
OUTPUT
1 +INPUT +INPUT
2 -INPUT -INPUT
3 OMITTED OMITTED
4 -Vout N.C.
5 0 Vout -Vout
6 +Vout +Vout
SINGLE
OUTPUT
1 2 4 5 6
DC/DC CONVERTER
+IN -IN +OUT-OUT COM
PART
NUMBER
S4AD050520   5 +   5 + 200
S4AS050922 5      9 220
S4AD051208   5 + 12 + 85
S4AD051506   5 + 15 + 65
S4AD120520   12 + 5 + 200
S4AD121208   12 + 12 + 85
S4AD121506   12 + 15 + 65
OUTPUT
CURRENT
(mA max.)
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
(Vdc)
INPUT
VOLTAGE
(Vdc)
PART
NUMBER
OUTPUT
CURRENT
(mA max.)
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
(Vdc)
INPUT
VOLTAGE
(Vdc)
S4AD240520   24 + 5 + 200
S4AD241208   24 + 12 + 85
S4AD241506   24 + 15 + 65
S4AS241512   24 15 + 130